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Modele
	
                                i10
                            
	
                                i20
                            
	
                                i30
                            
	
                                i30 N
                            
	
                                i30 Fastback
                            
	
                                i30 Fastback N
                            
	
                                i30 Wagon
                            
	
                                ELANTRA
                            
	
                                BAYON
                            
	
                                Noul KONA
                            
	
                                Noul KONA Hybrid
                            
	
                                Noul KONA Electric
                            
	
                                TUCSON
                            
	
                                TUCSON Hybrid
                            
	
                                TUCSON PHEV
                            
	
                                IONIQ 5
                            
	
                                IONIQ 6
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